
Monday 21 May 14:30 Macroeconomics

Macroeconomics (old syllabus)

Tuesday 22 May 14:30 Marketing

Marketing (old syllabus)

Wednesday 23 May 14:30 Quantitative Economics

Thursday 24 May 14:30 Finance

Friday 25 May 14:30 Accounting

Saturday 26 May 14:30 Microeconomics

Monday 28 May 14:30 Organizational Behaviour and Analysis

Tuesday 29 May 09:30 Economics of Industry

Wednesday 30 May 09:30 B2E2 Entrepreneurship and Innovation

Public Economics

Thursday 31 May 14:30 Strategic Management

Strategic Management (old syllabus)

Friday 01 June 14:30 Technology and Operations Management

Saturday 02 June 09:30 Econometrics

Monday 04 June 09:30 British Economic History since 1870

British Economic History since 1870 (old syllabus)

Tuesday 05 June 09:30 Economics of Developing Countries

Game Theory

Wednesday 06 June 09:30 Money and Banking

Thursday 07 June 09:30 Microeconomic Analysis

14:30 International Economics

Saturday 09 June 09:30 Labour Economics and Industrial Relations

EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG.

COLLEGE SITTING - EXAMS TEAM TO UPDATE MANUALLY.

K. OKAMURA

Chair

Examinations will be three hours unless otherwise indicated.

Candidates are requested to attend as follows:

Honour Schools of Economics and Management

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

TRINITY TERM 2018
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